
C- 
HistoVtC3t File Copy 
-.------- 

CATALOGUE No. 

42-00 1 

MONTHLY 

DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS 
OTTAWA - CANADA 

Pubtizb.d by Authority of the Minist.r of Trad, and Commerce 

Vol. 11, No. 5 	 Price:TOc ,%$t1.90a 
year 

PRELIMINARY REPORT ON THE PRODUCTION OF MOTORCLES 

	

MAY 1965 	 IY yr. Tt 
r Production of Motor Vehicles, by Months, 1964*5-----_._ 

	

Passen2er cara 	Commercf1 vehielpa 	Tr,t1 All 

1964 	1965 	1964 	1965 	1964 	1965 

number of units 

January ...... 

February 

March 

• 	April 

May 

June 

July ...... 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

62,369 

54,767 

58,941 

63,845 

59,682 

64,966 

21,724 

8,145 

40,310 

34,538 

50,261 

41,130 

56,177 

53,926 

75,869 

71,261 

70,073 

10,728 

10,174 

10,645 

11,805 

11,504 

11,595 

5,197 

4,414 

9,832 

7,004 

10,146 

7,296 

110,340 

10,121 

10,706 

14,967 

14,314 

14,076 

73,097 

64,941 

69,586 

75,650 

71,186 

76,561 

26,921 

12,559 

50,142 

41,542 

60,407 

48,426 

671,018 

66,298 

64,632 

90,836 

85,575 

84,149 

Year ........ 	560,678 

Year do date .. 	299,604 	327,306 	54,856 	64,184 	354,460 	391,490 

Note: Figures for the current month are preliminary and subject to revision. 

Industry Division 
June 1965 
6522-813 

Roram DHAMLL. F.e.c., Queen. Printer and Controller of Stationery. Ottawa 

S 



STATSTICS CANADA UBRAR'( 
3BUOTHEQUE STAUSTIQUE CANAUA 

1010684685 

. 

[] 


