Historical File Copy

CATALOGUE No.

42-001

MONTHLY

DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

OTTAWA - CANADA

Published by Authority of the Minister of Trade and Commerce

Vol. 11, No. 5

Price: 10

cepts, \$1.00 a

PROPERTY OF THE

PRELIMINARY REPORT ON THE PRODUCTION OF MOTOR VEHICLES

MAY 1965

-1- 1000 65

Production of Motor Vehicles, by Months, 1964-65-

	Passenger cars		Commercial vehicles		Total all types	
	1964	1965	1964	1965	1964	1965
			number o	f units		
January	62,369	56,177	10,728	10,121	73,097	66,298
February	54,767	53,926	10,174	10,706	64,941	64,632
March	58,941	75,869	10,645	14,967	69,586	90,836
April	63,845	71,261	11,805	14,314	75,650	85,575
May	59,682	70,073	11,504	14,076	71,186	84,149
June	64,966		11,595		76,561	
July	21,724		5,197		26,921	
August	8,145		4,414		12,559	
September	40,310		9,832		50,142	
October	34,538		7,004		41,542	
November	50,261		10,146		60,407	
December	41,130		7,296		48,426	
Year	560,678		110,340		671,018	
Year do date	299,604	327,306	54,856	64,184	354,460	391,490

Note: Figures for the current month are preliminary and subject to revision.

Industry Division

